

Misc. Case – 256 of 2025
CNR No. WBHW01-005007-2025
Present: Dr. Debasree Lahiri
District Judge (In-Charge), Howrah
J.O. Code – WB00952

Order No. 04
Dated 09.03.2026

Petitioner files hazira.

OP no 1 files a petition praying for adjournment.

No vokatnama is filed today.

No other S/R, A/D are returned yet.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix **13-05-2026** for S/R in respect of OP no 2,5 and A/D in respect of OP 5.

To date for filing vokatnama by OP no 1 and appearance of OP no 6.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah (In Charge)